CHANCE®
Civil Construction
Installing Tools
for
Screw Anchors
and Piles
Do not weld, cut, alter or modify any of the equipment shown in this Bulletin.
Doing so will void all warranties and could create hazardous conditions for

2,500 ft-lb
Portable Anchor Installers
Ordering Information
†Adapter Tool
 Catalog
No.  C303-1230
†Note that all 51⁄4" bolt-circle tools may be connected directly to Heavy Duty Por-
table Anchor Installer Cat. No. C303-1244. †Adapter Tool Cat. No. C303-1230 is
required to connect 51⁄4" bolt-circle tools to Medium Duty Portable Anchor Installer
Cat. No. C303-1032. If needed, order Adapter C303-1230 as a separate item.
Anchor Drive Tools
See page 8 for details on tools to drive specific anchor types.
   *Hydraulic Control Valve                 C303-1247
     Two 25-ft. Hydraulic Hoses            C417-6121 (each)
   *Hydraulic Drive Head                     C303-1233
     Yoke Assembly                                E303-0680
   *Two 12-ft. Hydraulic Hoses             E303-1253 (pair)
     Square Torque Bar Assembly         E303-1041
�